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IV.TEIL

Landkreis Mergentheim

(50 Gemeinden mit 32558 Einwohnern)

Adolzhausen
Althausen
Apfelbach
Archhofen
Bernsfelden
Blumweiler
Craintal
Creglingen
Deubach
Edelfingen
Elpersheim
Finsterlohr
Frauental .
Freudenbach .
IHaagen .
Hachtel
Harthausen .
Herbsthausen
Herrenzimmern
Honsbronn
Igersheim .
Laudenbach .
Loffelstelzen
Markelsheim
Miinster

367
630
401
586
463
726
191
1953
266
1132
885
480
321
728
141
408
542
310
245
338
1700
1239
540
15630
470

Nassau
Neubronn
Neunkirchen .
Neuses , #
Niederrimbach
Niederstetten
Oberrimbach
Oberstetten .
Pfitzingen .
Queckbronn
Reinsbronn
Rengershausen .
Rinderfeld

Rot ATl
Riisselhausen
Schiftersheim
Schmerbach
Simmringen .
Stuppach
Vorbachzimmern
Wachbach .

Weikersheim
Wermulshausen
Wildentierbach

Waldmannshofen .

725
485
508
219
419
1670
490
593

EEE

491
596
496
228
670
346
158

656
951
732
2260
520
769

211



